
101 GNESunderland - Roker - Seaburn
Effective from: 18/10/2018 until 18/11/2018 Running Thursday - Sunday plus Mon 22, Tue 23 and Wed 24 October
                        Does not operate Sunday 11 November 
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Approx.
journey times

Thursday to Friday

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1530
1533
1543

1550
1553
1603

1610
1613
1623

1630
1633
1643

1650
1653
1658

1700
1703
1708

1710
1713
1718

1720
1723
1728

1730
1733
1743

1740
1743
1748

1750
1753
1803

1800
1803
1808

1810
1813
1823

1820
1823
1828

1830
1833
1843

1840
1843
1848

1850
1853
1903

Thursday to Friday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1900
1903
1908

1910
1913
1923

1920
1923
1928

1930
1933
1943

1940
1943
1948

1950
1953
2003

2000
2003
2008

2010
2013
2023

2020
2023
2028

2030
2033
2043

2040
2043
2048

2050
2053
2103

2100
2103
2108

2110
2113
2123

2120
2123
2128

2130
2133
2143

2140
2143
2148

Thursday to Friday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

2150
2153
2203



Saturday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1900
1903
1908

1910
1913
1923

1920
1923
1928

1930
1933
1943

1940
1943
1948

1950
1953
2003

2000
2003
2008

2010
2013
2023

2020
2023
2028

2030
2033
2043

2040
2043
2048

2050
2053
2103

2100
2103
2108

2110
2113
2123

2120
2123
2128

2130
2133
2143

2140
2143
2148

Saturday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

2150
2153
2203

Sunday

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1530
1533
1543

1550
1553
1603

1610
1613
1623

1630
1633
1643

1650
1653
1658

1700
1703
1708

1710
1713
1718

1720
1723
1728

1730
1733
1743

1740
1743
1748

1750
1753
1803

1800
1803
1808

1810
1813
1823

1820
1823
1828

1830
1833
1843

1840
1843
1848

1850
1853
1903

Sunday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1900
1903
1908

1910
1913
1923

1920
1923
1928

1930
1933
1943

1940
1943
1948

1950
1953
2003

2000
2003
2008

2010
2013
2023

2020
2023
2028

2030
2033
2043

2040
2043
2048

2050
2053
2103

2100
2103
2108

2110
2113
2123

2120
2123
2128

2130
2133
2143

2140
2143
2148

Sunday (continued)

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

2150
2153
2203

Via: St Mary's Boulevard, Newcastle Road, Seaburn Terrace

Saturday

St Mary's Boulevard
Wheatsheaf (Stadium of Light)
Seaburn

1530
1533
1543

1550
1553
1603

1610
1613
1623

1630
1633
1643

1650
1653
1658

1700
1703
1708

1710
1713
1718

1720
1723
1728

1730
1733
1743

1740
1743
1748

1750
1753
1803

1800
1803
1808

1810
1813
1823

1820
1823
1828

1830
1833
1843

1840
1843
1848

1850
1853
1903

101 GNESunderland - Roker - Seaburn
Effective from: 18/10/2018 until 18/11/2018 Running Thursday - Sunday plus Mon 22, Tue 23 and Wed 24 October
                        Does not operate Sunday 11 November 



101 GNESeaburn - Roker - Sunderland

Se
aburn

Ro
ker

10

Natio
nal G

lass 
Cen

tre

13

St 
Mary's

 Boulev
ard

16
Approx.
journey times

Thursday and Friday

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1545
1555
1558
1601

1605
1615
1618
1621

1625
1635
1638
1641

1645
1655
1658
1701

1705
1715
1718
1721

1715
1725
1728
1731

1725
1735
1738
1741

1735
1745
1748
1751

1745
1755
1758
1801

1755
1805
1808
1811

1805
1815
1818
1821

1815
1825
1828
1831

1825
1835
1838
1841

1835
1845
1848
1851

1845
1855
1858
1901

1855
1905
1908
1911

1905
1915
1918
1921

1915
1925
1928
1931

Thurday and Friday (continued)

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1925
1935
1938
1941

1935
1945
1948
1951

1945
1955
1958
2001

1955
2005
2008
2011

2005
2015
2018
2021

2015
2025
2028
2031

2025
2035
2038
2041

2035
2045
2048
2051

2045
2055
2058
2101

2055
2105
2108
2111

2105
2115
2118
2121

2115
2125
2128
2131

2125
2135
2138
2141

2135
2145
2148
2151

2145
2155
2158
2201

2155
2205
2208
2211

2205
2215
2218
2221

Effective from: 18/10/2018 until 18/11/2018 Running Thursday - Sunday plus Mon 22, Tue 23 and Wed 24 October
                        Does not operate Sunday 11 November 



Saturday (continued)

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1925
1935
1938
1941

1935
1945
1948
1951

1945
1955
1958
2001

1955
2005
2008
2011

2005
2015
2018
2021

2015
2025
2028
2031

2025
2035
2038
2041

2035
2045
2048
2051

2045
2055
2058
2101

2055
2105
2108
2111

2105
2115
2118
2121

2115
2125
2128
2131

2125
2135
2138
2141

2135
2145
2148
2151

2145
2155
2158
2201

2155
2205
2208
2211

2205
2215
2218
2221

Sunday

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1545
1555
1558
1601

1605
1615
1618
1621

1625
1635
1638
1641

1645
1655
1658
1701

1705
1715
1718
1721

1715
1725
1728
1731

1725
1735
1738
1741

1735
1745
1748
1751

1745
1755
1758
1801

1755
1805
1808
1811

1805
1815
1818
1821

1815
1825
1828
1831

1825
1835
1838
1841

1835
1845
1848
1851

1845
1855
1858
1901

1855
1905
1908
1911

1905
1915
1918
1921

1915
1925
1928
1931

Sunday (continued)

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1925
1935
1938
1941

1935
1945
1948
1951

1945
1955
1958
2001

1955
2005
2008
2011

2005
2015
2018
2021

2015
2025
2028
2031

2025
2035
2038
2041

2035
2045
2048
2051

2045
2055
2058
2101

2055
2105
2108
2111

2105
2115
2118
2121

2115
2125
2128
2131

2125
2135
2138
2141

2135
2145
2148
2151

2145
2155
2158
2201

2155
2205
2208
2211

2205
2215
2218
2221

Via: Seaburn Terrace, Whitburn Road, Roker Terrace, Harbour View, Dame Dorothy Street, Dame Dorothy Cresent, Dame Dorothy Street, St Mary'St Mary's Boulevards Way

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein

Saturday

Seaburn
Roker
National Glass Centre
St Mary's Boulevard

1545
1555
1558
1601

1605
1615
1618
1621

1625
1635
1638
1641

1645
1655
1658
1701

1705
1715
1718
1721

1715
1725
1728
1731

1725
1735
1738
1741

1735
1745
1748
1751

1745
1755
1758
1801

1755
1805
1808
1811

1805
1815
1818
1821

1815
1825
1828
1831

1825
1835
1838
1841

1835
1845
1848
1851

1845
1855
1858
1901

1855
1905
1908
1911

1905
1915
1918
1921

1915
1925
1928
1931

101 GNESeaburn - Roker - Sunderland
Effective from: 18/10/2018 until 18/11/2018 Running Thursday - Sunday plus Mon 22, Tue 23 and Wed 24 October
                        Does not operate Sunday 11 November 




